
#

Coconino Rim IRA

320

310

307

302

304

305

770

301

313

312

2741

682

68
4

305B

343

31
1

2743

33
9

902

304C

27
38

273
6

337

2815

319

318

30
5A

2820

2807

317

64A

27
52

27
42

2763

776

2762

31
6

273
3

303

2739

68
3

343H

322

27
25

31
0R

C

2719

301A

312A

2822

310JJ

313F

2818

68
4A 337F

27
46

28
12

30
9

312B

685

688

343A

2808

343C

2803

320X

2717

28
04

303H

2743A

313G

690

2754

27
22

9122F

320UA

307A

77
6C

A

339FA

2740

30
7H

304B

31
9B

313D

313HA

684F

31
3H776A

2817

27
50

770B

307
J

27
56

2732

9124J

31
2C

27
30

2811

343
HF

9121F

2709

307K

27
572759

2805

2735

2737B

2710

682A

312D

303E

27
14

27
22

A

690A

30
7E

2812A

2803A

303
G

312F

2806B
310X

2728

2814

2753

776B

2718

9122E

27
61

305
AC

9441M

2729

2762B

2731

273
7

91
38

E

94
41

U

2745

2743E

770C

9136E

2821

9121G

310CB

9424R

307B

2815A

913
4M

2743C

302
U305AH

2736C

9432W

30
7F 30

7C

91
24

K

64B

9432Q

307G

310DD

91
41

L

2816

30
3D

A

2823

305G

303MA

30
3D

307KA

2715

320D

2737A

91
83

9128E

94
11

J

305BA

9121GA

2801A

303GA

303EA

310AH

2758

343E

311A

27
10

B

2743F

9072G

2748

307NA

282
1A

303DB

94
32

U

9125I

313J

2744

9432F

313E

94
32

X

9431M

302V

27
10

AA

690B

271
7B

9441J

2710D

943
2V

310
ZA

31
0J

L

9121E

32
0C

682B

2756A

303K

313D

2741

2728

AZ
-64

T

2761

Lee Canyon

Red Horse Wash

Tappan Wash

Deer Tank Wash

Coconino Wash

Colorado River

Hance Creek

Lava Wash

Grapevine Creek

Ru
ss

ell
 W

as
h

Papago Creek

Cottonwood Creek

Miller Wash

Ce
da

r W
as

h

Boulder Creek Colorado River

DESERT VIEW

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

Coconino Rim IRA

East Rim

US Hwy 180

Supai

US
 H

wy
 89

Willa
ha County R

oad

Sta
te 

Hw
y 6

4

Espee

Willaha County Road

Havasu Creek

Colorado River

Litt le Colorado RiverColorado River

ANITA

MOQUI

VALLE

TUSAYAN

NORTH RIM

DESERT VIEW

GRAND CANYON

Inventoried Roadless Areas in Arizona
Non FS system roads

Kaibab NF Roads
All System Roads

Roads where Objective is:
1 - BASIC CUSTODIAL CARE (CLOSED)
D - DECOMMISSION
Inventoried Roadless Areas 
Forest Service Lands


